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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2024-11-24 - 10:15 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 2:07.97 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Lublin 2015-12-17

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. PISKORSKA Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.59 776 28.74 32.18 40.42 31.25
2. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela08 Sport Club Pardubice 2:17.53 695 29.72 35.42 39.68 32.71
3. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:20.41 653 30.57 34.76 42.01 33.07
4. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:21.26 641 30.73 36.96 41.03 32.54
5. VOJTALOVA Andrea 03 Sport Club Pardubice 2:21.61 637 30.53 37.08 40.54 33.46
6. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 2:24.11 604 31.23 35.55 42.91 34.42
7. BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:26.03 581 31.12 37.83 43.63 33.45
8. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:26.12 580 30.51 36.45 43.74 35.42
9. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:26.54 575 30.83 38.94 43.66 33.11

10. PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:27.86 559 31.37 35.58 45.27 35.64
11. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:29.43 542 31.79 37.34 44.54 35.76
12. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:29.89 537 31.73 38.60 43.19 36.37
13. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:30.79 527 34.26 38.50 43.94 34.09
14. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:31.08 524 32.52 38.34 44.93 35.29
15. REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 2:33.76 497 31.54 39.76 46.46 36.00
16. WŁODARKIEWICZ M. 03 KU AZS UW 2:33.86 496 32.40 41.98 43.57 35.91
17. BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 2:35.15 484 34.19 39.28 44.38 37.30
18. SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:37.54 462 34.71 39.29 47.67 35.87
19. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:37.71 461 32.43 41.07 45.35 38.86
20. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:38.29 456 32.81 41.63 48.06 35.79
21. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:38.46 454 34.48 42.47 45.86 35.65
22. GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:39.03 449 35.80 41.16 45.25 36.82
23. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:43.15 416 34.32 43.36 49.55 35.92
24. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:43.50 414 36.52 46.44 42.12 38.42
25. PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:47.59 384 35.39 45.97 46.80 39.43

17 - 18 lat

1. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:21.26 641 30.73 36.96 41.03 32.54
2. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 2:24.11 604 31.23 35.55 42.91 34.42
3. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:26.54 575 30.83 38.94 43.66 33.11
4. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:30.79 527 34.26 38.50 43.94 34.09
5. REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 2:33.76 497 31.54 39.76 46.46 36.00
6. BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 2:35.15 484 34.19 39.28 44.38 37.30
7. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:38.29 456 32.81 41.63 48.06 35.79

16 lat

1. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela08 Sport Club Pardubice 2:17.53 695 29.72 35.42 39.68 32.71
2. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:29.43 542 31.79 37.34 44.54 35.76
3. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:31.08 524 32.52 38.34 44.93 35.29
4. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:37.71 461 32.43 41.07 45.35 38.86
5. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:43.15 416 34.32 43.36 49.55 35.92

15 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:26.12 580 30.51 36.45 43.74 35.42
2. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:29.89 537 31.73 38.60 43.19 36.37
3. SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:37.54 462 34.71 39.29 47.67 35.87
4. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:38.46 454 34.48 42.47 45.86 35.65
5. GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:39.03 449 35.80 41.16 45.25 36.82
6. PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:47.59 384 35.39 45.97 46.80 39.43
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 200m zmienny

14 lat

1. BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:26.03 581 31.12 37.83 43.63 33.45
2. PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:27.86 559 31.37 35.58 45.27 35.64
3. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:43.50 414 36.52 46.44 42.12 38.42


